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Device: bigsister

Role: Server
Site: Block E
URL: https://netbox.fem.tu-ilmenau.de/dcim/devices/337/

Networking
Interface Description Mode MAC Untagged

VLAN Tagged VLANs Patched to Endpoint IP-Addresses

IPMI Access Management
(81)

E-Br-Serverpanel-Rear/K/E-Br-Serverpanel-Front
/ Port 15 10.42.1.221/16

br0 Tagged E8:39:35:ED:6F:A0 Block E (86)

Transfer (79)
Management (81)
WLAN-Transportnetz
(513)
WLAN-AP-Management
(514)

10.30.254.244/16
10.42.1.244/16
10.44.128.242/25
10.45.254.244/16
141.24.41.244/24
2001:638:904:ffc4:ea39:35ff:feed:6fa0/64
2001:638:904:ffcd:ffff:a2a:1f4:1/64

eth0 Tagged E8:39:35:ED:6F:A0 Block E (86)

Transfer (79)
Management (81)
WLAN-Transportnetz
(513)
WLAN-AP-Management
(514)
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