

Device: bigsister

- Role: Server
- Site: Block E
- URL: <https://netbox.fem.tu-ilmenau.de/dcim/devices/337/>

Networking

Interface	Description	Mode	MAC	Untagged VLAN	Tagged VLANs	Patched to	Endpoint	IP-Addresses
IPMI		Access		Management (81)		E-Br-Serverpanel-Rear/K/E-Br-Serverpanel-Front / Port 15		10.42.1.221/16
br0		Tagged	E8:39:35:ED:6F:A0	Block E (86)	Transfer (79) Management (81) WLAN-Transportnetz (513) WLAN-AP-Management (514)			10.30.254.244/16 10.42.1.244/16 10.44.128.242/25 10.45.254.244/16 141.24.41.244/24 2001:638:904:ffc4:ea39:35ff:feed:6fa0/64 2001:638:904:ffcd:ffff:a2a:1f4:1/64
eth0		Tagged	E8:39:35:ED:6F:A0	Block E (86)	Transfer (79) Management (81) WLAN-Transportnetz (513) WLAN-AP-Management (514)			

From:
<https://wiki.fem.tu-ilmenau.de/> - **FeM-Wiki**

Permanent link:
https://wiki.fem.tu-ilmenau.de/technik/dienste/netbox/export/devices_bigsister?rev=1660615631

Last update: **2022/08/16 04:07**

